
HSV Wesel ´09

 

Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 3 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 71 51 212 51 222 41 505 143

2 13 Fischer, Zarko GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 170 47 206 46 252 42 628 135

3 38 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 103 53 320 42 136 39 559 134

4 5 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 272 41 62 44 116 48 450 133

5 46 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 187 47 270 37 206 49 663 133

6 56 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 217 36 155 46 79 47 451 129

7 59 Rosenbaum, Jörg GTSV Essen 190 42 144 50 291 37 625 129

8 39 Beddies, Sarah GSV Aachen ´00/02 201 39 218 39 94 49 513 127

9 2 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 632 17 223 46 110 59 965 122

10 45 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 189 34 145 46 130 41 464 121

11 54 Barbarski, Gerhard GSRC Langenfeld ´93 178 42 241 32 251 47 670 121

12 4 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 174 46 251 47 407 28 832 121

13 36 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 593 19 236 45 120 57 949 121

14 34 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 149 36 185 39 140 44 474 119

15 58 Gergensen, Arno GV Schleswig 186 46 216 37 472 35 874 118

16 22 Pogacheba, Rolf GRC Essen ´09 165 39 261 42 247 36 673 117

17 9 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld`04 183 43 267 34 248 40 698 117

18 10 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld`04 231 43 311 28 85 45 627 116

19 29 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 285 40 255 39 177 37 717 116

20 1 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 356 34 351 38 285 44 992 116

21 55 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 240 51 277 32 326 32 843 115

22 21 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 349 34 132 51 239 27 720 112

23 7 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld`04 216 55 382 29 419 27 1017 111

24 6 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 359 33 385 32 160 45 904 110

25 18 Rosenbaum, Sabina GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 439 26 143 43 195 40 777 109

26 8 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld`04 303 34 348 38 411 35 1062 107

27 48 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 225 37 365 42 543 28 1133 107

28 25 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 178 38 33 40 328 28 539 106

29 37 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 335 37 264 40 301 28 900 105

30 57 Czuberny, Volker GV Schleswig 195 44 322 40 591 21 1108 105

31 12 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld`04 247 42 441 25 201 37 889 104

32 35 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 388 29 184 44 373 31 945 104

33 41 Dondorf, Stefan GSV Aachen ´00/02 501 31 419 27 175 46 1095 104

34 28 Steinberg, Ralf GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 357 31 292 28 83 43 732 102

35 44 Grond, Gerd GSV Aachen ´00/02 329 28 227 38 219 36 775 102

36 16 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 311 32 192 37 285 33 788 102

37 30 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 276 32 226 42 335 28 837 102

38 50 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 184 39 401 33 370 30 955 102

39 14 Gracic, Hilmija GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 418 31 546 32 227 39 1191 102
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40 40 Hartmann, Ralf GSV Aachen ´00/02 323 33 321 33 276 35 920 101

41 15 Klimke, Angelika GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 220 37 527 20 207 44 954 101

42 33 Beddies, Boris GSV Aachen ´00/02 205 37 511 24 285 40 1001 101

43 27 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 388 31 339 34 314 36 1041 101

44 60 Lorusso, Sabine HSV Wesel ´09 272 32 272 30 131 38 675 100

45 47 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 305 40 616 28 273 31 1194 99

46 43 Fork, Rene GSV Aachen ´00/02 380 36 438 29 308 33 1126 98

47 19 Gracic, Gordana GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 324 39 372 35 528 21 1224 95

48 26 Enk, Christian GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 165 56 233 38 0 0 398 94

49 11 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld`04 504 23 355 29 199 42 1058 94

50 24 Rerich, Marie GRC Essen ´09 391 32 102 38 502 19 995 89

51 20 Hobrik, Ulrike GC Duisburg ´88/92 194 34 214 35 423 19 831 88

52 51 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 213 34 460 23 374 31 1047 88

53 52 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 430 29 441 24 249 32 1120 85

54 53 Barbarski, Manuela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 360 28 276 33 379 23 1015 84

55 49 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 238 27 524 18 255 37 1017 82

56 42 Blissen, Renate GSV Aachen ´00/02 409 28 385 25 265 29 1059 82

57 31 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 405 22 382 35 288 24 1075 81

58 32 Pflischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 617 19 341 29 343 31 1301 79

59 17 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 367 28 508 19 389 28 1264 75

60 23 Gasnik, Markus GRC Essen ´09 493 22 315 27 454 23 1262 72
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Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schröter, Thorsten Caripidis, Anastasios 703 68 435 97 332 100 1470 265

2 Nys, Stefanie Beddies, Sarah 304 92 538 81 230 88 1072 261

3 Henkenjohann, Heinz Rosenbaum, Jörg 379 76 289 96 421 78 1089 250

4 Brümmel, Bärbel Gürich, Kerstin 457 87 432 78 405 79 1294 244

5 Spahlholz, Robert Schreiber, Ingrid 631 74 447 76 276 93 1354 243

6 Domnofski, Manuela Domnofski, Peter 412 84 635 79 749 77 1796 240

7 Fischer, Zarko Gracic, Hilmija 588 78 752 78 479 81 1819 237

8 Wehren, René Marschner, Dietmar 530 80 602 85 692 72 1824 237

9 Degner, Martina Schütz, Toni 981 48 420 89 493 88 1894 225

10 Czuberny, Volker Gergensen, Arno 381 90 538 77 1063 56 1982 223

11 Beddies, Boris Nys, Alexandra 354 73 696 63 425 84 1475 220

12 Woletz, Thorsten Rosenbaum, Sabina 750 58 335 80 480 73 1565 211

13 Wüllenweber, Miriam Hartmann, Ralf 658 70 585 73 577 63 1820 206

14 Barbarski, Manuela Barbarski, Gerhard 538 70 517 65 630 70 1685 205

15 Fork, Rene Grond, Gerd 709 64 665 67 527 69 1901 200

16 Dondorf, Stefan Blissen, Renate 910 59 804 52 440 75 2154 186

17 Porcher, Stephan Staab, Annette 543 67 1140 46 528 68 2211 181

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

 

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 HKF Brühl ´07 1233 148 1037 182 1024 172 3294 502

2 GSV Aachen 00/02  II. 962 162 1123 154 807 151 2892 467

3 GRC Krefeld ´04 933 175 1308 129 1163 147 3404 451

4 GSV Aachen 00/02  I. 1335 121 1116 152 918 172 3369 445

5 GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 1119 147 1471 135 971 158 3561 440

6 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1088 156 897 140 725 107 2710 403

7 GSRC Düseldorf ´95 955 151 1775 125 1277 145 4007 421

8 GRC Essen ´09 1398 127 810 158 1442 105 3650 390

9 GSV Aachen 00/02  III. 1619 123 1469 119 967 144 4055 386

HSV Wesel ´09
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Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Wehren, Rene 356 34 351 38 285 44 992 116

2 Schröter, Thorsten 632 17 223 46 110 59 965 122

3 Caripidis, Anastasios 71 51 212 51 222 41 505 143

 Platz 4 Marschner, Dietmar 174 46 251 47 407 28 832 121

1 HKF Brühl ´07 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3294 502

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Wüllenweber, Miriam 335 37 264 40 301 28 900 105

 38 Nys, Stefanie 103 53 320 42 136 39 559 134

39 Beddies Sarah 201 39 218 39 94 49 513 127

 Platz 40 Hartmann, Ralf 323 33 321 33 276 35 920 101

2 GSV Aachen 00/02  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2892 467

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Lorenz, Petra 216 55 382 29 419 27 1017 111

12 Lorenz, Günter 303 34 348 38 411 35 1062 107

13 Möders, Ljubica 183 43 267 34 248 40 698 117

 Platz 14 Buscher, Norbert 231 43 311 28 85 45 627 116

3 GRC Krefeld ´04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3404 451

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Beddies, Bories 205 37 511 24 285 40 1001 101

34 Nys, Alexandra 149 36 185 39 140 44 474 119

35 Deger, Martina 388 29 184 44 373 31 945 104

 Platz 36 Schütz, Toni 593 19 236 45 120 57 949 121

4 GSV Aachen 00/02  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3369 445

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Fischer, Zarko 154 42 264 36 135 52 553 130

14 Gracic, Hilmija 225 29 299 39 367 33 891 101

15 Klimke, Angelika 154 43 37 58 313 32 504 133

 Platz 16 Woletz, Thorsten 126 54 494 31 475 30 1095 115

5 GRC Mülheim / Ruhr 2012 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3043 479
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Kuhrüber, Alfred 178 38 33 40 328 28 539 106

26 Enk, Christian 165 56 233 38 490 21 888 115

27 Traenka, Annette 388 31 339 34 314 36 1041 101

 Platz 28 Steinberg, Ralf 357 31 292 28 83 43 732 102

6 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3200 424

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

46 Domnofski, Manuela 187 47 270 37 206 49 663 133

 47 Pocher, Stephan 305 40 616 28 273 31 1194 99

48 Domnofski, Peter 225 37 365 42 543 28 1133 107

 Platz 49 Staab, Annette 238 27 524 18 255 37 1017 82

7 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4007 421

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Gronert, Georg 349 34 132 51 239 27 720 112

22 Pogscheba, Rolf 165 39 261 42 247 36 673 117

23 Gasnick Markus 493 22 315 27 454 23 1262 72

 Platz 24 Rerich, Maria 391 32 102 38 502 19 995 89

8 GRC Essen ´9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3650 390

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Dondorf, Stefan 501 31 419 27 175 46 1095 104

42 Blissen, Renate 409 28 385 25 265 29 1059 82

43 Fork, René 380 36 438 29 308 33 1126 98

 Platz 44 Grond, Gerd 329 28 227 38 219 36 775 102

9 GSV Aachen 00/02  III. Abschluß Ergebnis : 4055 386
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